The total cost of property as per Circle rate is Rs. 14,63,726.00 Market rate 

DECLARATION 

I have no direct or indirect interest is the property valued: 

Land area 
Rs. 9,146.00 

The total cost of property as per Market rate is Rs. 21,99.957.00 Say Rs.21,99,900.00 
(Rupees Twenty One Lakhs Ninety Nine Thousand and Nine Hundred only) NOTE:-The property was again inspected on dated 22.12.2012 with the owner Shri Vijay Kumar Kushwaha and Shri Sharma Loan officer from Chandra Chari Chowk Branch. The owner informed us that the plot no.-16 to 24 of the layout drawing, the each plot area is of 1250 sqft.